### District I

PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

District II

## State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Departme

Form C-104 Revised February 10, 1994

Instructions on back

NOV 23 1996

Production Manager

## **OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION**

PO Box 2088

District III

Submit to Appropriate District Office

5 Copies

Ut or to to no. Section Township G 6 175 31E 2550 S 7 Portlocation W EDDY CO, NM  Bottom Hole Location  Ut or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the S 2650 S North-South Line S 2650 W EDDY CO, NM  Bottom Hole Location  Ut or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the South-South Line Feet from the S 2650 S North-South Line Feet from the S 2	1000 Die Dres	on Del Am	rtan NM 9	7410			NM 9754		0				3 Copies	
REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT  Operator Name and address  Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)  Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73 102  GRAYBURG JACKSON SR-Q-G-SA  28509  Frogerov Name 30-015-2293  GRAYBURG JACKSON SR-Q-G-SA  28509  Frogerov Name 1 Veel Number 1 Let Mark 1 Township  Gray Fred Name 2650  Fred Name 1 Veel Number 1 Let Mark 1 Township  Gray Fred Name 2650  Bottom Hole Location  III or bit an a Section Termship  Range Lotation Feet from the Sam West Line  Gray Fred Name 1 Veel Number  Country  Let Code Fred Transporter  Transporter  Transporter Name 0/AUTO Fred Name 1 Township  Transporter Name 1 Township  Transporter Name 1 Township  Fred Name 1 Township  Transporter Name 1 Township  Fred Name 1 Township  Fred Name 1 Township  Transporter Name 1 Township  Fred Name 1 Township		08 Ku., A2	tec, NNI o	/410		Santa Pe,	14141 0/21	U4-ZUB	ð				AMENDED DEDODE	
REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT		Santa Fe.	NM 87504	-2088								ш	AMENDED REPORT	
Devon Energy Corporation (Newbad) Address 1-00 (Claim Street Stre					LOWAR	LE AND A	UTHOR	17.ATI	ION	то тр	ANSPO	)DT		
Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada) 20 N Broadway, Suite 1500 Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102  Teason for Filiang Code Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102  GRAYBURG JACKSON SR-Q-G-SA 28509  Property Code 1 Surface Location  Ut or los no Section Township Range G 6 178 31E Location  Bottom Hole Location  Ut or los no Section Township Range G 6 178 31E Code Township Range G 6 178 31E Code Township Range G 6 178 31E Code Township Range G 7 Surface Location  Ut or los no Section Township Range G 6 178 31E Code Township Range G 7 Gas Connection Date  Tisse Code Township Range G 7 Gas Connection Date  Tisse Code Township Range G 7 Gas Connection Date  Tisse Code Township Range G 8 Transporter  Tinansporter  Ti						DE MAD 7	CITOR						<del></del>	
20 N. Brandsway, Suite 1500 Oklahoma Giv, Oklahoma 73102  **Per Name** 30-015-28293 **GRAYBURG JACKSON SR-Q-G-SA** 28509 **Property Name** 30-015-28293 **Transporter Section Township Range** Ut el for no. Section Township Range** Ut of large and the section Township Range** Ut of large and	Devon E	nergy Co												
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102  APP Number 30:015-38293  GRAYBURG JACKSON SR.Q-G-SA 28599  Property City City Property City Property City Property City City Property City Property City City Property City City Property City City City City City City City Ci			•	•	,			-		3 Reason				
**Pool Name**	1												/96	
Property Code	^ API 1	Number			-	5	Pool Name							
### Surface Location ### Surfa	30-015-2	8293			GR	AYBURG JA	CKSON SI	R-Q-G-S	SA					
Mer tot tots	· ·		0				Property Nam					<sup>8</sup> Well Number		
Use for too.   Section   Township   Range   Get   Fort from the   Social South Line   Social South Line   Country		<del>5968</del> 2	10084	2		J. L	Keel "B"						62	
Bottom Hole Location Bottom Hole Location User for no. Section Township Range Location User for no. Section Township Range Location W Edition Hole Location User for no. Section Township Range Location W Edition W Edition Township Range Location Date W C-129 Fermit Number W C-129 Effective Date W C-12		face L	ocation		_									
Bottom Hole Location  Tor lot no no Section Township Range  Lot Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the Seat West Line Country  "Lot of no no Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West Line Country  "Lot of no no Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West Line Country  "Lot of no no Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West Line Country  "Lot of no no Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West Line Country  "Lot of no no Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West Line Country  "C-129 Effective Date "C-129 Effective Da	ľ		1 .	1 -	Lot.Idn	Feet from the	North/Sout	h Line	Feet f	rom the	East/West	Line	County	
Ut or to no. Section Township Range Lot.1dn Feet from the North South Line Feet from the East West Line County  "Lise Code "Producing Method Code F Gas Connection Date "C-129 Permit Number "C-129 Effective Date "C-129 Exprintion Date  "I case Code "Producing Method Code F Gas Connection Date "C-129 Permit Number "C-129 Effective Date "C-129 Exprintion Date  "Transporter OGHD "Transporters "Transporter Name and Address PPOD "OG "POD ULSTR Location and Description And Descrip	<u> </u>					2650	S		<u> </u>	2650	W		EDDY CO., NM	
"I.sc Code "Producing Method Code "Gas Connection Date P C-129 Permit Number C-129 Effective Date P C-129 Expiration Date P C-129 Effective Date P C-129 Effective Date P C-129 Expiration Date P C-129 Effective Date P C-129 Effective Date P C-129 Expiration Date P C-129 Effective Date P C-129 Expiration Date P C-129 Effective Date P C-129 Expiration Date P C-129 Ex		tom H	ole Loc	ation									· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
III. Oil and Gas Transporters  "Transporter OGRID and Address and Address and Address Texas-New Mexico Pipeline P. O. Box 60028  San Angelo, TX 76906  Conoco, Inc. 1406 N. West Country Road 2306830 G  Hobbs, New Mexico 88240  V. Produced Water  POD POD ULSTR Location and Description  V. Well Completion Data  Spud Date Ready Date POD ULSTR Location and Description  V. Well Completion Data  Spud Date Ready Date To PBTD Perforations  Angelo, TX 76906  Conoco, Inc. 1406 N. West Country Road 2306830 G  Hobbs, New Mexico 88240  V. Well Completion Data  Spud Date Ready Date To PBTD PBTD Perforations  Angelo, TX 76906  V. Well Completion Data  Spud Date Ready Date To PBTD PBTD Perforations  Angelo, TX 76906  Conoco, Inc. 1406 N. West Country Road 2306830 G  Hobbs, New Mexico 88240  V. Well Completion Data  Spud Date Ready Date To PBTD PBTD PBTD PBTD PBTD PBTD PBTD PBTD	UI or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot.Idn	Feet from the	North/Sout	h Line	Feet f	rom the	East/West 1	Line	County	
III. Oil and Gas Transporters  "Transporter oGRID and Address  Texas-New Mexico Pipeline P. O. Box 60028  San Angelo, T.X 76096  Conoco, Inc.  5097  1406 N. West County Road Hobbs, New Mexico 88240  V. Produced Water  POD  POD ULSTR Location and Description  V. Well Completion Data  Spoul Date  Ready Date  POD  POD ULSTR Location and Description  V. Well Completion Data  Spoul Date  Ready Date  POD  PEFforations  PEFforations  Sacks Cement  VI. Well Test Data  Date New Oil  Gas Delivery Date  Test Date  Test Length  Test Method  Discovering and Address  Approved by  SUDEPLIFOR DISSISSION  CONSERVATION DIVISION  Nowledge and belief ginature  Karen Byers  Title  Engineering Technician  Method Colfin mulber and name of the previous operator  Devon Energy Operating III to GRID mulber and name of the previous operator  Devon Energy Operating III to GRID mulber and name of the previous operator  Devon Energy Operating III to GRID mulber and name of the previous operator  Devon Energy Operating III to GRID mulber and name of the previous operator  Devon Energy Operating III to GRID mulber and name of the previous operator  Devon Energy Operating III to GRID mulber and name of the previous operator  Devon Energy Operating III to GRID mulber and name of the previous operator  Devon Energy Operating III to GRID mulber and name of the previous operator  Devon Energy Operating III to GRID mulber and name of the previous operator  GRID # 136025	12 Lse Code	13 Produc	ing Method	Code	14 Gas Conne	ection Date	<sup>15</sup> C-129 Perm	nit Numbe	er	<sup>16</sup> C-129 E	I Effective Dat	te	"C-129 Expiration Date	
"Transporter OGRID  Transporter and Address BOD DESTRUCT.  Transporter Anne and Address BOD DESTRUCT.  Transporter OGRID  Texas-New Mexico Pipeline P. O. Box 60028 San Angelo, TX 76906 Conoco, Inc. 1406 N. West County Road Hobbs, New Mexico 88240  VV. Produced Water  POD POD POD POD DESTRUCT  POD ULSTR Location and Description  VV. Well Completion Data  Spud Date POD	F			_										
OGRID  and Address  Texas-New Mexico Pipeline P. O. Box 60028  San Angelo, TX 76906  Conoco, Inc. 1406 N. West Country Road Hobbs, New Mexico 88240  V. Produced Water  POD  POD ULSTR Location and Description  V. Well Completion Data  Spud Date  Ready Date PETD PETD PETD Petrorations  Hold Size PCasing & Tubing Size PETD PETD Petrorations  Test Date Conoco, Inc. PBTD Petrorations Petrorations Populoset Page Petrorations Conoco Ready Date PBTD Petrorations Conoco Ready Date PBTD Petrorations Conoco Ready Date PBTD Petrorations PETD PETD PETD PETD PETD PETD PETD PETD	III. Oil a	nd Ga	s Trans	porters										
OGRID  and Address  Texass-New Mexico Pipelime P. O. Box 60028 San Angelo, TX 76906 Conoco, Inc.  100 N. West County Road Hobbs, New Mexico 88240  V. Produced Water  POD  POD ULSTR Location and Description  V. Well Completion Data  POD PETIT PETIT PETIT PETITIONS  PETIT PETITIONS  PETIT PETITIONS  PETIT PETITIONS  Concept Personare  Concept Personare  Petitions  Approved by CILIPPETITION DIVISION nowledge and belief genature  Raren Byers  Title:  Indie Pipers  Title:  Title:  Engineering Technician  Approved by CILIPPETITION DIVISION nowledge and belief genature  Karen Byers  Title:  Title:  Engineering Technician  Approved by CILIPPETITION DIVISION nowledge and belief genature  Karen Byers  Title:  Title:					19 Transporte	r Name	20	POD		21 O/G	22	POD U	JLSTR Location	
San Angelo, TX 76906 Concoc, Inc.  1406 N. West County Road Hobbs, New Mexico 88240  W. Produced Water  POD POD POD POD POD POD POD POD POD PO	OGR	ID												
San Angelo, TX 76906  Conoco, Inc.  1406 N. West County Road  Hobbs, New Mexico 88240  **POD ULSTR Location and Description  V. Well Completion Data  **Spod Date  **POD ULSTR Location and Description  V. Well Completion Data  **Spod Date  **Pod Date  **Date New Oil  **Date New Oil  **Case Pressure  **Case Pressur	20.0	••		Tex		•						•		
Conoco, Inc.  1406 N. West County Road Hobbs, New Mexico 88240  **ROY 2.7 COB**  **ROY 2.7 COB**  **POD **POD ULSTR Location and Description  **V. Well Completion Data  **Spud Date **Ready Date **TD **PBTD **Perforations  **Hole Size **Casing & Tubing Size **Depth Set **Sacks Cement  **Joet New Oil **Gas Delivery Date **Test Date **Test Length **Tbg. Pressure **Csg. Pressure **Cs	226	28			P. O. Box	60028		2306810	0	0				
Conoco, Inc.  1406 N. West County Road Hobbs, New Mexico 88240  **ROY 2.7 COB**  **ROY 2.7 COB**  **POD **POD ULSTR Location and Description  **V. Well Completion Data  **Spud Date **Ready Date **TD **PBTD **Perforations  **Hole Size **Casing & Tubing Size **Depth Set **Sacks Cement  **Joet New Oil **Gas Delivery Date **Test Date **Test Length **Tbg. Pressure **Csg. Pressure **Cs				Sa	ın Angelo,	TX 76906								
Hobbs, New Mexico 88240    W. Produced Water														
V. Produced Water  POD ULSTR Location and Description  V. Well Completion Data  Spud Date  Ready Date  PETD  Perforations  PBTD  Positive  Stacks Cement  PTest Length  Total Pressure  PCSg. Pres	509	97		-				2306830 G						
V. Produced Water  POD ULSTR Location and Description  V. Well Completion Data  Spud Date  Ready Date  Pod Size  Pod				Hobb	c New Me	vica 99240								
IV. Produced Water  POD  POD ULSTR Location and Description  V. Well Completion Data  Ready Date  Pod using & Tubing Size  Perforations  Perfo		_		11000	3, 14CW 1416.	XICO 00240					3 3 3	<b>1,</b>	· ·	
V. Produced Water  POD ULSTR Location and Description  V. Well Completion Data  Spud Date  Ready Date  Ready Date  Profractions  Perforations									ļ		i .			
V. Produced Water  POD ULSTR Location and Description  V. Well Completion Data  Spud Date  Ready Date  Ready Date  Profractions  Perforations											,	HOLE OF STORY		
V. Well Completion Data  Second Policy Polic				<del></del>								NUV A / COD		
V. Well Completion Data  Second Policy Polic													TV et la fi	
V. Well Completion Data  **Spud Date  **Ready Date  **Spud Date  **Spud Depth Set  **Sacks Cement  **Sacks Cement  **Sacks Cement  **Test Date  **Test Date  **Tog. Pressure  **Csg. Pressure  **Csg. Pressure  **Choke Size  **Oil  **Water  **Gas  **AOF  **Test Method  **In the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied in and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my nowledge and belief, ignature:  **In the information given above is true and complete to the best of my nowledge and belief, ignature:  **In the information given above is true and complete to the best of my nowledge and belief, ignature:  **In the is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator  Devon Energy Operating Copporation  **OGRID # 136025														
W. Well Completion Data  **Spud Date													7.9	
W. Well Completion Data  **Spud Date  **Ready Date  **Ready Date  **TD  **PBTD  **PBTD  **Perforations  **Sacks Cement  **Sacks Cement  **TD  **PBTD  **Perforations  **Sacks Cement  **Total Data  **Total Data  **Total Data  **Total Data  **Total Data  **Total Data  **Total Complete of the Oil Conservation division have been complied rith and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my nowledge and belief, ignature:  **Intel Name:  **Karen Byers  **Title:  **Engineering Technician and the previous operator Devon Energy Operating Copporation  **OGRID # 136025	IV. Prod	uced V	Vater											
W. Well Completion Data  **Spud Date  **Ready Date  **Ready Date  **TD  **PBTD  **Perforations  **Sacks Cement  **Sacks Cement  **Sacks Cement  **Sacks Cement  **Sacks Cement  **Sacks Cement  **Tothe Size  **Tothe Size  **Tothe New Oil  **Tothe		<sup>23</sup> POD					24 POD ULST	R Locatio	n and I	Description				
**Spud Date **Ready Date **TD **PBTD **Perforations  **Hole Size **Casing & Tubing Size **Depth Set **Sacks Cement  **VI. Well Test Data  **Date New Oil **Gas Delivery Date **Test Date **Test Length **Tbg. Pressure **Csg. Pressure **Csg. Pressure **Choke Size **Oil **Water **Gas **AOF **Test Method **Ithereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied into and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my nowledge and belief, ignature: **Approved by: **STRICT:**  **Ithis is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator Devon Energy Operating Copporation OGRID # 136025										•				
** Hole Size ** Casing & Tubing Size ** Depth Set ** Sacks Cement  **VI. Well Test Data  ** Date New Oil ** Gas Delivery Date ** Test Date ** Test Length ** Tbg. Pressure ** Csg. Pressure ** Choke Size ** Oil ** Water ** Gas ** AOF ** Test Method **  ** Choke Size ** Oil ** Water ** Gas ** AOF ** Test Method **  ** It hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied rith and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my nowledge and belief. Signature:  ** Approved by: **  ** CIPERVISOR** DISTRICT**  ** Title: Ti			etion Da	ta		·								
** Hole Size   ** Gas Delivery Date   ** Test Date   ** Test Date   ** Test Date   ** Test Length   ** Tog. Pressure   ** Cas. Pressure   ** Cas. Pressure   ** Choke Size   ** Oil   ** Water   ** Gas   ** AOF   ** Test Method   ** Test Length	<sup>≥6</sup> Spud	Date		28	Ready Date		<sup>27</sup> TD			28 PBTD			Perforations	
WI. Well Test Data  ** Date New Oil									ĺ					
Date New Oil  Gas Delivery Date  Water  Gas  Choke Size  Oil  Water  Gas  Oil  Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my nowledge and belief, ignature:  Karen Byers  Title:  Engineering Technician  Approved by:  Title:  Engineering Technician  Approval Date:  Fhone:  (405) 552-4527  Tithis is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator Devon Energy Operating Corporation  OGRID # 136025	30	Hole Size		31 Casing & Tubing Size				32	Depth	Set		33 2	acks Cement	
Date New Oil  Gas Delivery Date  Water  Gas  Choke Size  Oil  Water  Gas  Oil  Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my nowledge and belief, ignature:  Karen Byers  Title:  Engineering Technician  Approved by:  Title:  Engineering Technician  Approval Date:  Fhone:  (405) 552-4527  Tithis is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator Devon Energy Operating Corporation  OGRID # 136025				+										
Date New Oil  Gas Delivery Date  Water  Gas  Choke Size  Oil  Water  Gas  OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION  Approved by:  Title:  Engineering Technician  Approved Date:  Figure 19 Devon Energy Operating Corporation  OGRID # 136025			-	+	<del></del> -									
Date New Oil  Gas Delivery Date  Water  Gas  Choke Size  Oil  Water  Gas  Oil  Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my nowledge and belief, ignature:  Karen Byers  Title:  Engineering Technician  Approved by:  Title:  Engineering Technician  Approval Date:  Fhone:  (405) 552-4527  Tithis is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator Devon Energy Operating Corporation  OGRID # 136025				+										
Date New Oil  Gas Delivery Date  Water  Gas  Choke Size  Oil  Water  Gas  Oil  Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my nowledge and belief, ignature:  Karen Byers  Title:  Engineering Technician  Approved by:  Title:  Engineering Technician  Approval Date:  Fhone:  (405) 552-4527  Tithis is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator Devon Energy Operating Corporation  OGRID # 136025	VI. Well	Test D	ata											
Choke Size  Oil  Water  Gas  OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION  Approved by:  Title:  Engineering Technician  ate:  1 96  Phone:  (405) 552-4527  OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION  Approved by:  Title:  Approval Date:  OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION  OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION DIVIS				as Delivery	Date	* Test Date	37 -	Test Leng	+h	38	The December		T ** C	
Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my nowledge and belief.  In a proved by:    Conservation Division   Approved by:   Conservation Division						rest Bute		rest Leng	,uı		rog. Pressu	re	Csg. Pressure	
thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my nowledge and belief.  In the information given above is true and complete to the best of my nowledge and belief.  In the information given above is true and complete to the best of my nowledge and belief.  Approved by:  It it is:  Engineering Technician  Approval Date:  Phone: (405) 552-4527  If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator  Devon Energy Operating Corporation  OGRID # 136025	* Choke	Size		4 Oil		42 Water		43 Gas		4 AOF			45 Test Method	
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION  nowledge and belief:  ignature:  Approved by:  Title:  itle:  Engineering Technician  ate:  11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			L_											
Approved by:    Comparison of the previous operator							ed							
Approved by:  SIPPRISOR DISTRICTS  Title:  itle: Engineering Technician  Approval Date:   Approval Date:   If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator  Devon Energy Operating Corporation  OGRID # 136025			on given ab	ove is true a	nd complete to	the best of my		OII	L CO	NSERV	'ATION I	DIVI	SION	
rinted Name: Karen Byers Title:  Engineering Technician Approval Date: Frequency Operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator  Devon Energy Operating Corporation  OGRID # 136025	-	elief.	30.	R										
ittle: Engineering Technician  Approval Date:   Phone: (405) 552-4527  If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator  Devon Energy Operating Corporation OGRID # 136025		īΥV	WAY Karan D				<del>                                     </del>	y:	CHP	ERIUSO.	R, DISTRI	CTS		
If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator  Devon Energy Operating Corporation  OGRID # 136025	Fitle:	Fngin												
"If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator  Devon Energy Operating Corporation OGRID # 136025						регоча Date: 9EC 1 3 1996								
Devon Energy Operating Corporation OGRID # 136025			nergios 611 :				<u> </u>		====					
Previous Character Cignorial	Devo	n Energy	v Operatii	i uic OUKII 10 Camar	number and			26025						
Printed Name Fitle No. 4000					,		rinted Name	0023			Title			

Rick Clark

# STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTM

#### OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

811 S. First St. ARTESIA NM

	DISTRICT OFFICE II							
	July thru December 1995 NO2178 N/2							
	SUPPLEMENT TO THE OIL PRORATION SCHEDULE							
DATE	June 1, 1995							
PURPOSE_	ALLOWABLE ASSIGNMENT - NEW OIL							
	D65							
	Effective June 1, 1995 an allowable for a marginal (M) well is hereby							
	assigned to Devon Energy Op. Corp., JL Keel B #62-G-6-47-31 in the							
	Grayburg Jackson Seven Rivers Queen Grayburg San Andres Pool.							
	L - F							
	MP - P							
	TG/mm							
	Devon Energy Op. Corp.							
	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION CON TNA							

SUPERVISOR, DISTRICT II

DISTRICT SUPERVISOR